
16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

15:10-15:35

15:50-16:15

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

15:10-15:35

15:50-16:15

Fast Track Phonics A
15:10-15:35

On Track Reading
15:50-16:15

  Alp’s World
 16:45-17:10

   Nature’s Notebook
  17:15-17:40

Brushstrokes and Beyond
17:15-17:40

Big Think
17:45-18:10

Eiken Pre-2 Reading and Vocabulary
17:45-18:10

   Once Upon a Twist
18:15-18:40

Quiz Night
18:50-19:15

Story Time A
18:50-19:15

On Track Reading
15:10-15:35

Fast Track Phonics A
15:50-16:15

   Art in Color
16:45-17:10

Big Think
16:45-17:10

Eiken Pre-2 Reading and Vocabulary
16:45-17:10

   Alp’s World
17:15-17:40

   Connect the Dots
  17:15-17:40

Quiz Night
17:45-18:10

Story Time B
18:15-18:40

Brushstrokes and Beyond
18:50-19:15

 Story Time A
 18:50-19:15

    Once Upon a Twist
 19:20-19:45

   Nature’s Notebook
  19:20-19:45

On Track Writing
15:10-15:35

   Book Club: Magic Treehouse: Vacation Under
the Volcano 16:45-17:10

   Connect the Dots
  16:45-17:10

Quiz Night
16:45-17:10

   Art in Color
  17:15-17:40

Brushstrokes and Beyond
17:15-17:40

  Alp’s World
 17:45-18:10

Big Think
18:50-19:15

Story Time B
18:50-19:15

Fast Track Phonics B
15:50-16:15

Fast Track Phonics A
18:15-18:40

    Nature’s Notebook
  18:15-18:40

On Track Reading
18:15-18:40

   Book Club: Magic Treehouse: Vacation Under
the Volcano  16:45-17:10

Japanese

English

Class
Descriptions

KA Plus! Grade 2KA Plus! Grade 2 KA Weeks 37 - 40 (11/26 - 12/23)KA Weeks 37 - 40 (11/26 - 12/23)

English Assist Horizons Test Support

All-New Theme

All-New Class

Reopened Class with All-New Content

Please refer to the daily schedules on KA
Connect to confirm which classes require
materials to be printed.

Story Time features two unique stories per week, indicated as
A and B. 

Fast Track Phonics consists of 12 lessons split into A and B
schedules. In December, A classes will cover Lessons 9, 10,
11, and 12; B classes will cover Lessons 3, 4, 5, and 6. Students
may join all sessions.



FRIDAY SATURDAY

MONDAY

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

15:10-15:35

15:50-16:15

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

15:10-15:35

15:50-16:15

10:00-10:25

13:10-13:35

13:40-14:05

14:10-14:35

15:15-16:10

On Track Writing
15:50-16:15

Big Think
17:45-18:10

Story Time A
18:15-18:40

Fast Track Phonics B
15:10-15:35

  Alp’s World
 16:45-17:10

Eiken Pre-2 Reading and Vocabulary
18:50-19:15

Story Time B
18:50-19:15

   Alp’s World
 10:00-10:25

 Brushstrokes and Beyond
 13:10-13:35

 Eiken 2
 15:15-16:10

Story Time B
18:50-19:15

Story Time A
19:20-19:45

   Nature's Notebook  
  13:40-14:05

   Once Upon a Twist
15:10-15:35

 Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

Japanese

English

Class
Descriptions

KA Plus! Grade 2KA Plus! Grade 2 KA Weeks 37 - 40 (11/26 - 12/23)KA Weeks 37 - 40 (11/26 - 12/23)

English Assist Horizons Test Support

All-New Theme

All-New Class

Reopened Class with All-New Content

Please refer to the daily schedules on KA
Connect to confirm which classes require
materials to be printed.

Story Time features two unique stories per week, indicated as
A and B. 

Fast Track Phonics consists of 12 lessons split into A and B
schedules. In December, A classes will cover Lessons 9, 10,
11, and 12; B classes will cover Lessons 3, 4, 5, and 6. Students
may join all sessions.




